
Startdatum: Startbetrag: Zustiftungen Vermögen zum 31.12. Kapitalgewinne Rendite in %
Weitere Spenden für den 

Stiftungszweck
01.01.24 742.948,91
01.01.23 727.972,95 14.975,96 742.948,91 12.790,91 1,76% 0,00
01.01.22 711.435,71 16.537,24 727.972,95 12.489,13 1,76% 0,00
01.01.21 700.316,82 11.118,91 711.435,73 50.235,21 7,17% 0,00
01.01.20 693.376,80 7.496,49 700.873,29 37.015,88 5,34% 0,00
01.01.19 154.372,92 539.003,88 693.376,80 11.195,73 7,25% 15.373,56
01.01.18 148.437,66 5.935,26 154.372,92 5.533,42 3,73% 19.974,87
01.01.17 124.455,28 23.982,38 148.437,66 9.304,82 7,48% 10.314,25
01.01.16 97.400,77 27.054,51 124.455,28 8.124,52 8,34% 7.040,16
01.01.15 80.093,67 17.307,10 97.400,77 7.956,39 9,93% 975,91
01.01.14 69.765,85 10.327,84 80.093,69 6.254,86 8,97% 0,00
01.01.13 57.625,16 12.140,69 69.765,85 3.601,23 6,25% 828,99
01.04.12 50.000,00 7.625,16 57.625,16 1.651,82 3,30% 1.496,21


